
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 05.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 P.K MISHRA 
51003/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/29938/20

23 
7 

 
U 

   

2 K,C PANDA 
51005/20

24 
05.06.2024 FA/60/1988 7 

 
U 

   

3 
A.K 

MOHANTY 

51006/20

24 
05.06.2024 CRLMC/772/2022 7 

 
U 

   

4 P.K LENKA 
51007/20

24 
05.06.2024 RSA/64/2003 7 

 
U 

   

5 D.PRADHAN 
51008/20

24 
05.06.2024 RVWPET/82/2024 7 

 
U 

   

6 A.MOHANTY 
51009/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/10695/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

7 R.SAMAL 
51011/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13928/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

8 R.SAMAL 
51013/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13917/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

9 MRUTYUNJAY 
51016/20

24 
05.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5493/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

10 R SAMAL 
51021/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/8961/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11 R SAMAL 
51022/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/8964/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12 P.SAHU 
51024/20

24 
05.06.2024 ELPET/11/2019 7 

 
U 

   

13 R.SAMAL 
51026/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13853/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14 R.SAMAL 
51027/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13899/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15 R.SAMAL 
51028/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13850/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16 R.SAMAL 
51029/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13892/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

17 R.SAMAL 
51030/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13872/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   



18 R.SAMAL 
51031/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13852/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

19 R SAMAL 
51032/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13843/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

20 R SAMAL 
51033/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13851/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

21 R.SAMAL 
51034/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13904/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

22 R.SAMAL 
51035/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13905/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

23 R.SAMAL 
51036/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13847/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

24 R.SAMAL 
51037/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13845/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

25 R.SAMAL 
51039/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13944/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

26 R.SAMAL 
51040/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13897/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

27 R.SAMAL 
51041/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13887/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

28 R.SAMAL 
51042/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13854/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

29 R.SAMAL 
51043/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13886/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

30 L. SAHOO 
51044/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/18037/20

20 
7 

 
U 

   

31 R.SAMAL 
51045/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13876/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

32 R.SAMAL 
51046/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13889/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

33 R.SAMAL 
51047/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13935/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

34 R.SAMAL 
51048/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13918/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

35 P. BEHERA 
51060/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13486/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

36 P. BEHERA 
51062/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13483/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

37 
S. K. 

BISWAL 

51063/20

24 
05.06.2024 OJC/321/1984 7 

 
U 

   

38 A.BHOI 
51067/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14049/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

39 P. BEHERA 
51068/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13482/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

40 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 

51071/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13926/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

41 RANJIT 51073/20 05.06.2024 WP(C)/13906/20 10 
 

C 
   



SAMAL 24 24 

42 P. BEHERA 
51075/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13479/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

43 D.K. NAIK 
51082/20

24 
05.06.2024 CMP/598/2024 10 

 
C 

   

44 
R.K. 

MALLICK 

51084/20

24 
05.06.2024 CMP/602/2024 10 

 
C 

   

45 

SIBA 

PRASAD 

SAHOO 

51086/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/32374/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   

46 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51088/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13941/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

47 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51089/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13871/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

48 A. DAS 
51090/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/21543/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

49 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51091/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13856/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

50 S. NAYAK 
51092/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/21543/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

51 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51093/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13860/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

52 B.K. SWAIN 
51094/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/21543/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

53 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51095/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13855/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

54 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51096/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13995/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

55 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51097/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13866/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

56 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51098/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14001/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

57 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51099/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13873/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

58 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51100/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13996/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

59 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51101/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13874/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

60 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51102/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13865/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

61 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51103/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13877/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

62 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 

51104/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13844/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

63 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51105/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13997/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

64 SATYAJIT 51106/20 05.06.2024 WP(C)/13998/20 10 
 

C 
   



SAMAL 24 24 

65 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51107/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13861/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

66 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51108/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13950/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

67 

JAYANTA 

KUMAR 

KHANDAYATR

AY 

51109/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13554/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

68 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51110/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13952/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

69 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

51111/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13961/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

70 
P K 

MOHANTY 

51112/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/15944/20

06 
10 

3 dfa 

dms 
U 

   

71 
P K 

MOHANTY 

51113/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/7220/200

7 
7 

4 dfa 

dms 
U 

   

72 
P.K. 

BEHERA 

51114/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14044/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

73 S. BEHERA 
51115/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13089/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

74 
NIRANJAN 

SINGH (1) 

51116/20

24 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13919/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

75 
P.K. 

BEHERA 

51117/20

24 
05.06.2024 WA/1472/2024 10 

 
C 

   

76 L.D. SAHU 
51119/20

24 
05.06.2024 

CRLMC/2130/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

77 K.C. SAMAL 
51120/20

24 
05.06.2024 

CRLMC/2088/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

78 
B.K. 

MOHARANA 

51122/20

24 
05.06.2024 

CRLMC/2096/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  744 

     

N I C 

 


